
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

26 June 2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM BEDYS2001 4531 Paper I - Knowledge and Curriculum

28 June 2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM BEDYS2002 4532 Paper II - Gender Issues in Education

01 July 2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM BEDYS2003 4533 Paper III - Understanding Inclusive Education

03 July 2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM BEDYS2004 4534 Paper IV - Assessment for Learning

05 July 2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM BEDYS2005 4535 Paper V - Schooling Socialization and Identity

BEDYS2015 4545 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of General Sciences-Part-II

BEDYS2018 4548 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Civics-Part-II

BEDYS2008 4538 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Sanskrit-Part-II

BEDYS2009 4539 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Rajasthani-Part-II

BEDYS1029 4554A
Paper VI & VII - PEDAGOGY OF DRAWING AND PAINTING Part-
II

BEDYS2013 4543 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Chemistry-Part-II

BEDYS1028/BEDY
S2021

4551 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Economics-Part-II

11 July 2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM BEDYS2007 4537 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of English-Part-II

12 July 2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
BEDYS1027/BEDY
S2019

4549 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Geography-Part-II

14 July 2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM BEDYS2006 4536 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Hindi-Part-II

BEDYS2014 4544 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Biological Science -Part-II

BEDYS2020 4550 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of History-Part-II

BEDYS2024 4554
Paper VI & VII - Paper VII - Pedagogy of Financial Accounting-
Part-II

16 July 2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM BEDYS2016 4546 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Home Sciences-Part-II

08 July 2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM

09 July 2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
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15 July 2025 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM

10 July 2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

BEDYS2010 4540 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Urdu-Part-II

BEDYS2011/BEDY
S2028

4541 Paper VI & VII - PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS-II

18 July 2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM BEDYS2022 4552 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Music-Part-II

BEDYS2012 4542 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Physical Sciences-Part-II

BEDYS2017 4547 Paper VI & VII - Pedagogy of Social Sciences-Part-II

BEDYS2023 4553
Paper VI & VII - Paper VI - Pedagogy of Business Studies-Part-
II

19 July 2025 Saturday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA

Jodhpur                      
June 11,  2025                                                                                                                            Controller of Examinations

17 July 2025 Thursday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
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